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

rlasatfieattan.

The Statesman assume M fin.
andal responsibility for errors
which may appear to advertise-aaea-ta

published in lta columns and
fea teats where this paper Is at
fault win reprint that part of an
advertisement in which tha type-graphi- cal

mistake occurs.
A TUted" Ad an ad cofttainlnta Stateaanaa box number see an

address la for tha protection of
tha advertiser and must therefore
be anewaiid tar letter. Tha States-
man Is not at liberty to divulge
Information as to the identity ofa advertiser aatng a "Blind ad.

808 Houews For Sal
2 BEDROOMS. Nice kitchen, oak floors,

forced air oil heating. Attached ga-
rage 20x20. lot 100x100. Restricted
residence area, on bus line, city
water, fruit and nut trees. $8950
F.H.A. terms. 840 Ratcliff Drive.
Phone 21273

$5995 NewModern Home
ATTACHED GAR. $2000 DN. WITH
LOVELY NEW FURNITURE $6950.
CLOSE IN SUBURBAN k ACRE.
PART BERRIES. NORTH. PAVED.

$8950. Beautiful 5 Rms.
Sub. Lot 108x169 East.

, $1300 Dn. Latebuilt
2 BR HOUSE. LC. LOT.

CLOSE-I- N EAST. SUB. $7350.

$900 Dn. 12 A. & Hse.
CLOSE-I- N EAST. $8900.

ALSO 3 OR 4 B RM. HSE S.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S, Liberty Phone 37113. Salem

Near State Hospital
Lge clean 9 room home. Part rental,

basement, sawdust heat. A good buy
price $11,500.

iy2 A. N.E.
On bus line. 6 rm hse. chicken hse.

barn, fruit trees, berries. Full price
$8850.

6l4 A. N.E.
New 3 bdrm home. 2 chicken houses.

garage, 1 A. thomless berries, irri-
gation. Near school. Price $15,750.

General Real Estate
255 Center Ph. 33289

3 Bedrooms
Englewood. Liv. rm.. din. rm.. kit..

bath. 1 B.R.. hdwd. firs., firepl. down.
2 B.R.'s. 'j bath up. All plastered.
Full basement, rurnace heat. Near
bus & school. House 10 yrs. old.

terms. $13,500 fun price.

Keizer Dist.
Br.R. lge. unfln. upstairs, insulated.
hse. 3 yrs. old. Lge. lot. attached gar.
Plastered. Only $7300 full price. $100
down Bal. like rent.

M. O. Humphreys
Real Estate Loans

1365 Broadway Ph. Eves.

Home of Distinction
well arranged rooms. Living room

14x23 with fireplace. Cheerful dining
room. 3 bedrooms. 2 extra large, one
medium size. Plenty closet space.
Large kitchen. Full cement base-
ment, automatic furnace. Garage.
Fenced in backyard. Close to

school. Price $11,900. Eve. call
24007 or 20860.

Denton & Denton,
Realtors

344 State St. Phone 23663

CLUETT & KENYON,
REALTORS

1980 Fairgrounds Rd.
Ph.

THIS IS A DANDY
Neat, attractive 2 -- bedroom home In

No. Salem. Living room, dinette,
compact kitchen with elec. range in-
cluded. Oil floor furnace. Only $5850.

ACREAGES
Ideal for family. home: liv.

rm.; dining rm.; large kitchen; bath
Stoves included. Approx. 2h Acres
more land available. Several out- -
bldgs. Immed. possession. $6300
terms.

Conveniently located. home
on approx. li Acres. Small barn.
Owner leaving will sell furnished.
$7950 - terms.

Eve. Ph.

Cottage Courts
Lovely 6 unit plus utility room. Ex. lo-

cation. Consider home in trade
Also 8 unit apartment house plus small

house. Close in. Also have a number
of homes, farms and income proper- -
ues ior saie or traae.

Joe Noonehester
REAL ESTATE

1463 N. Capitol Ph. Eves.

Country Home
Modern 2 bedroom furnished home

automatic water system. 2 otherbuildings, one 20x20, one 20x80 on 1.6
acres at S7250.

2 Acres on Lancaster
With 3 bedroom home, double garage.

small Darn, cnicfcen hse . fine sub
urban property. For only $10,500.
x erms.

Sell or Trade 5 Acres
Soil is tops. 3 bedroom plastered home

in good snape. Price is right.

12 Acres
Of very fine soil, with 450 foot frontage

on Turner road, price $9000. $3000
aown will nandle.

A 40 Acre Widow's Farm
23 of which in river bottom, balanceWillamette soil, all can be irrigated,total price $9500. Will accept smallacreage near salem & school.

Wm. Bliven & Co.
647 N. High St.

Ph Evens. Greer
V. OmerHuff, Realtor

Close in South 3 B.R. ranch type homeAll B.R.'s 12x15. liv. rm. 13x26. fireplace, din. rm. 12x13. kitrhn Ovi7
inside utility 9x14, tile bath, auto, oil
rurnace. cement patio, sep. doublegarage. lOOxlOO corner lot. Worth themoney. $17,850.
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
Phone

SECRETARIAL SERVICE
TYPING, mimeographing, dictation, ac- -

counting. Shirley's Letter Shop. 473
center, fnone 4isoi

SfcPTIC TANKS
VACUUM Pumping. No mileage charge.

Call us collect. Todds Septic Tank
Service. 550 Lat-se- St Ph

Hamel's septic tanks and Unas clean
ed. Guaranteed workk. Phone 04

HIKE'S Septic Service. Tanks cleaned
Elec Rotary service on sewers, drains.
1079 Elm SL. W. Salem. Ph.

SEWER SEETICK
Electric Roto-fioot- er. Razor Cutting

Blade. Clean sewers, drains. Septic
tanks, vacuum pumpiajr. L. Howard.
11S7 Hure. w. Salem. Ph.

SEWING MACHINES
COMPLETE Repair Servica Ail Makes?

Free estimate - Work Guaranteed.Ralph Johnson AppHaneea. ph.
ranalred.

8 M Co. 130 N Coral Ph.
VENETIAN BLINDS
ELMER The Blind Man. Ph. 5a

Weil OrUUn Pom tic. Irrtgatteas
si. A. BtOMSSMBW SOa St.

tftit. r.tnj.t&
J A. Saeed Sons. SXi Stoo&a TC

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
SPACIOUS HOME

One of our fine homes, lge. liv. rm. and din. rm . a fireplace, hdwd.
firs. 2 bdrm. down. 2 up. full basmt. auto-o- il heat, a real buy in the
heart of Salem's finest district. Call Roy Ferris.

CAFE
Downtown location, doing excellent business, a buy at this low price
$1800. Call Peter H. Geiser.

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors

$1,000 Down on this 3 BR home, located North, fireplace, LR Sc DR
combined. K. Nook. Basement, Oil furnace. Lot 60 x 120. Nice fruit
trees - apples, cherries, walnuts 8c filberts. Outside fireplace. Very

location. Close to bus and stores. Immed. poss. Full price only
rood

$9,500 will buy this 2 BR home with full basement. Oil furnace. Hwd
floors, fireplace, located near Englewood school. Immed. poss.

$2,000 or less down. Balance like rent will take this beautiful 2 BR
home only 2 yrs. old. Lovely LR Sc DR with fireplace, Hwd floors thro-- o'

Lg K, lots of blt-ln- s. Att-garag- e, close to bus and store. Full price

Income Property
$102.00 per mo. Income plus 'owner's oris in an ideal location. Close to
State Office Building, also stores tt bus. Selling price only $12,500.

2 BR home. Hwd floors, fireplace, full basement, dble garage, bus by
door. 3 blks to Hi --sch. PLUS another 2 BR home on same lot completely-furnishe-d

that rents for $63 per mo. Both houses are In very good con-
dition. Priced at $16,500.

Zeeb's Real Estate and
Insurance

1853 N. Caoitol Street
Bus. Phone

HUDKINS

134 S. Liberty St.
Evenings &

Roy Ferris

808 Housas For Sola

$5950
Neat one bedroom home on: 50x100 lot.

Clean thruout. Living room, bath,
nice kitchen, oil heat.

CALL LO RAYNE WOOD

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
Phone evenings or

NEW 2 bedroom home. Hardwood
floors, oil floor furnace, bath, living
room, built-i- n kitchen, attac. attach-
ed garage, good lawn, : fenced in
back yard. Low down payment. Bal-
ance monthly. Phone 42514

Business
ADDING MACHINES
ALL MAKES adding machines and

typewriters sola. ranted, repaired
Roen, 45 Court . Phone

APPLIANCE SERVICE
Clutter's Appliance Repair
Ranges waterhcaters 6 Washers
Bendu, KelvinatoT and Hot point

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson
353 Center St. Phone

V EATER Appliance Cb 75 Chemekeu
Ph K

AUTOMOBILE A REPAIR!
Complete Cnevratet eerrtca, Douglas

McKay CbevroW Co Sl ?H. CptPX
CEMENT CONTHACTlWq
SIDEWALKS, patios, basements, sny-thin-g

cement. Prompt att Ties guar- -
anteed. Phone 20313. -

ELECTRICAL SERVTcT
Electrical Wiring or Service. Vibbert

Electric. Phone
rCKNITURK RKFINlSmWO
atPKClAUSTS at relinishiag modern

a antique rum. Lee Bra,- - Pa.
HKATWO

Judson s. 279 M. Com"! Ph. MftT
HOUSfcHOLU PRODUCT! n .

J. ft .Watkina Co. products. 1135 S.
ComT, Salem. Ph. Tree del.
NSURANCE

LAWN MOWERS
JiHA&P Ei LN G Guaranteed

New power and hand anew era Call
Harr W Scott 141 So Canal SI
SHARPENED, serviced, sold. Power,

hand mowers. J. F. Dougherty, 2130
rairrmmdi Road. 72 1

.itiHTiNG rixTuaaa
Salem's exclusive Ugbtta

N Rich Senator Hotel I Ida
MATTRESSES
Mattress ea Capital Bee Co. Ph
Ml'RSKRIga

uaaoscaptna A .If. A.D3ss
Oer Ai Sotm SSt tie.
VAfNtlN
PAiNtlNG and peperhsACUtf. Tree
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